wpuw
roar, howl, lament.

Indicative Subjunctive Optative Imperative
Regular
Active voice
Present
1ps wplw wpuw WPUOIUI
2ps  WpUEIg wpung wpUoig wpuE
3ps  wpuel wpun wpUOI WPUETW
1pp  wpUopev WPUWUEV WPUOIEV
2pp  WpUETE wpunTe wpUOITE WPUETE
3pp  wpuoual wpUwal wpPUOoieV WPUETWOAV
2pd  wpueTOV wpunTov wpUoiToV wpUETOV
3pd  wpueTov wpunTov wPUOITHV WPUETWV
Imperfect
1ps  wpuov
2ps  WPUEG
3ps  wpue
1pp  wpUouev
2pp  wpueTe
3pp  Wpuov
2pd  wpueTOV
3pd  wpuétnv
Future
1ps  wpuow wpUaOIuI
2ps  wpuaelg wpuaoig
3ps  wpuaoel wpPUaoI
lpp  wpuoopev WPUACOIYEV
2pp  wpuaoeTe wpPUaOITE
3pp  wpuagoual wpUaoiev
2pd  wpuaoeTov wpPUaOoIToV
3pd  wpuaeTov wpUaoITNV



Aorist

Perfect

Pluperfect

Middle voice

1ps
2ps
3ps
1pp
2pp
3pp
2pd
3pd

1ps
2ps
3ps
1pp
2pp
3pp
2pd
3pd

1ps
2ps
3ps
1pp
2pp
3pp
2pd
3pd

Present

1ps
2ps
3ps
1pp
2pp
3pp
2pd
3pd

Indicative

wpuaa
wpuaag
wpuae
wpUaapev
wpuaare
wpuaav
wpuagaTov

wpuaarnyv

WpUKa
(WPUKOG
WPUKE
WPUKAUEV
wpuKaTe
wpUKaal
wpuKaTov

wpuKaTov

wpUKN
wpUKNG
WPUKEI
WPUKEUEV
WPUKETE
wpUKETaV
WPUKEITOV

WPUKEITNV

wpuoual
wpuEl
wpueTal
wpuoueda
wpLleabe
wpuovTal
wpueabov

wpleabov

Subjunctive

wpuow
wpuang
wpuan
WPUOWUEV
wpuanTe
wpUowal
wpuanTov

wpuanTov

WPUKW
wpUKNG
wpUKN
WPUKWWMEV
wpuKnTE
wpPUKWal
wpuKnTOV

wpuKnTOV

wpuwual
wpun
wpunTal
wpuwueda
wpunabe
wpUWVTAI
wpunabov

wpunabov

Optative

wpuadiul
wplaEIag
wpuacle
wWpPUadiPeV
wpuadite
wpuasiav
wpuaditov

wpuaditnv

WPUKOII
wWPUKOIG
WPUKOI
WPUKOIUEV
WPUKOITE
wWPUKOIeV
WPUKOITOV

WPUKOITNV

wWPUOIKNV
wpUuoio
wpPUOITo
WPUOiuEda
wpUOoiabe
WPUOIVTO
wpuoigbov
wpuoiadbnv

Imperative

wpuaov

WPUCATW

wpuaoaTe
wpuaaTWaoav
wpuagaTov

WPUCATWYV

WPUKE

WPUKETW

WPUKETE
WPUKETWaAV
WPUKETOV

WPUKETWV

wpuou

WPUETOW

wpueabe
wpuéabwaav
wpueabov

WpPUETBwWV



Imperfect

Future

Aorist

Perfect

1ps
2ps
3ps
1pp
2pp
3pp
2pd
3pd

1ps
2ps
3ps
1pp
2pp
3pp
2pd
3pd

1ps
2ps
3ps
1pp
2pp
3pp
2pd
3pd

1ps
2ps
3ps
1pp
2pp
3pp
2pd
3pd

Indicative

wpUOUNV
wpuou
WPUETO
wpuouEeda
wpLeabe
wpUOVTO
wpueabov

wpueadnv

wpuagopal
wpuaEl
wpuaeTal
wpuaodueba
wpuaeabe
wpuagovTal
wpuaeabov
wpuaeabov

wpuaaunV
wpUow
wpuaaTo
wpuaaueda
wpuoaabe
wpUCavTo
wpuaaagbov

wpuadabnv

wpual
wpuaal
wpuTal
wpUuEda
wpuabe
WpPUVTaI
wpuabov

wpuabov

Subjunctive

wpuowual
wpuan
wpuanTal
wpuowueda
wpuaonabe
wpuowvTal
wpuanabov
wpuanabov

Optative

WPUaOIuNV
wpUaoio
wpUuaoiTo
wpPUaoiueda
wpUaoiabe
wpUaOIVTO
wpuaoigbov

wpuaoiodnv

wpuadipynv
wpuadio
wpuadiTo
wpuadipeda
wpuaaiobe
wpUadivTo
wpuadigbov

wpuaaigbnv

Imperative

wpuaal
wpUoaadw

wpuoaade
wpuoagbwaav
wpucoaabov

wpuaaabwv

wWpUao

wpUodw

wWpuabe
wpuadbwaav
wpuagbov

wpUadwv



Pluperfect
1ps

2ps
3ps
1pp
2pp
3pp
2pd
3pd
Passive voice

Future
1ps

2ps
3ps
1pp
2pp
3pp
2pd
3pd
Aorist
1ps
2ps
3ps
1pp
2pp
3pp
2pd
3pd

Indicative

wpuunv
WPUao
WPUTO
wpUuEeda
wpuabe
WPUVTO
wpuabov

wpuabnv

Subjunctive

wpubnaouai
wpubnael
wpubnaoeTal
wpubnadueba
wpubnaeobe
wpubnaoovTal
wpubnasabov
wpubnasabov

wpubnv
wpUbng
wpuen
wpudnuev
wpubnTe
wpubnaav
wpubnTov

wpubnTnv

wpud®
wpubfg
wpubi
wpuUbOEY
wpubfTe
wpubwal
wpubfTov

wpubfATOV

Optative

wpubnaoiunv
wpubnaoio
wpubnaoiTo
wpubnaoiueba
wpubnaoiabe
wpudnaooivTo
wpubnaoiagbov
wpubnaoiagbnv

wpubeinv
wpubeing
wpubein
wpPUBETueV
wpubeiTe
wpubeiev
wpubeiTov

wpubeitnv

Imperative

wpuenTI
wpUBATW

wpulnTe
wpubnTwaoav
wpubntov

wpubRTWV



